PL001-5001
10024001 5001 3004
Suzhou KD Intelligent Device Co., Ltd
No. 36, Gugang Road, Chenxiang Town
Taicang City, Jiangsu  Province   215400
Tel:  0512-53110088 Ext 8001
Fax: 0512-53110099
E-mail: yiwenz@yahoo.com
 ISET S.r.l.
Sede Legale e Uffici
Via Donatori di sangue, 9 - 46024 Moglia (MN)
Tel. e fax +39 (0)376 598963
Cap. soc. i.v.
Cod. Fisc. e P.IVA
Reg. Imprese
REA
€ 10.200,00
02 332 750 369
02 332 750 369
MN 0221098
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE
          Certificado de Conformidade - Сертификат соответствия - Konformitätserklärung
1) APPLICANT:                                                                            2) CERTIFICATE  NO.:
Suzhou KD Intelligent Device Co., Ltd.                                         IT130830KD160125
NO.36 Gugang Road, Chengxiang Town, Taicang City,
Jiangsu P.R. Of China                                                                    TCF(S)  NO.:
                                                                                                        TCF(16)- 31 - MDD
3) WITH REFERENCE TO EC DIRECTIVE APPLIED: 4) CERTIFICATION ISET MARK:
Medical Device Directive93/42/EC
HARMONIZED STANDARDS APPLIED:
EN 12184:2009
ISO 9999：2011
EN 60601-1-2:2007/AC:2010
EN 60601-1:2006/A1:2013
5) PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS: Power  Wheelchair
 MODEL(S): PL001
REMARK:         marking and EC declaration before the putting into service on market are duties of the
manufacturer.  The sample product has been verified on voluntary application based on the technical file provided by
the manufacturer only. The sample product satisfies the requirements of the ISET regulations applied by the
manufacturer. The manufacturer is also responsible to maintain the internal production control to ensure the
compliance of the product.
The product can be marked with the above certification  ISET mark as provided for in ISET regulation.
6) DATE OF ISSUE:    25/01/2016                                   DATE OF EXPIRE:    24/01/2021
      CERTIFICATION MANAGER:
Company’s Certificates
We are Offering
Innovative & Unique Power Wheelchair
Features
• Unique , excellent quality
 products with multiple models
• Competitive price
• Professional customer services
• Good warranty terms
• Manufactured  by  ISO7176
• Ultra-light weight: N.W. 33KGs ,
 makes portability and transportation
 easy and convenient.
• Supporting passenger weighting up
 to 150kgs
• Areospace alumium and well-contructed
 frames achieves the solidity and safety
• Powful and safe Lithium Battery,
 12V x 2 - 20AH
• Powderful , dedicated 24V brushless
 motor drive
• Comfortable, Spacious, Wide Cushion
Unique Ultra-light Weight
 Power Wheelchair
Easy to Maneuver
Patent, Innovative, Multifunction
Enrich Your    Life
CERAH
7176
12”Rear
RubberWheel
NEW!
Seat Width
450mm
Ultra-light weight-
33kgs Support
weighing up to 150kgs
Removable
Wide 18” Cushion
Powerful Motor Drive
with Lithium Battery
12Vx2-20AH
Cruise mileage
21KM
Easy fold to Cars & SUV
SPACIOUS
HEAVY DUTY
Making the Life Easy and Convenient
Innovative and Unique Power Wheelchair
 8" Front Wheel with Suspension
Adjustable Footrest
Mounted on Left or
Right Side Joystick
4 Position Adjustable
Backrest
Adjustable Leg
Guard
Storage Bag
Removable
Wide 18” Cushion
Comfortable armrest
Foldable in seconds, the answer for portability
First Class safe Lithium
 Iron Phosphate
battery 20Ah
Easy to fold & extremely convenient for traveling on
any type of vehicle whether it is a Car, Truck , SUV,
Taxi, Bus, Train, Cruise Ship or Airplane.
Travel Case
Length
1080mm
Width
686mm
Height
980mm
Seat Depth
420mm
Seat Width
450mm
Seat Height
500mm 500mm
N.W.
33kg
Backrest Height
Special designed packaging or Travel
case that make it well protected during
transportation
Special Designed Packaging
Folded Size
only 440x686x785mm
• Powerful Dedicated
   Brushless Motor Drive,
• 24v x 250w 12” Rear Rubber Wheel